(Ouamity Umes Unit Pric«)
OCUARS and CENTSITEMS AND UNIT PRCES BID N WORDS

01.1 15 EACH

General Mobilization and Demobilization (standard)
AT One Thousand 1,000.00 15.000.00

DOLLARS PER EACH

01.2 5 EACH

General Mobilization and Demobilization (out of town)
AT Two Thousand Five Hundred

DOLLARS PER EACH
2.500.00 12.500.00

01.3 30 HOURS

Brush Clearing

AT Two Hundred and Fiftv

DOLLARS PER HOUR
250.00 7.500.00

01.4 2 EACH

Flotation Equipment Mobilization ar>d Demobilization
AT Fortv-Two Thousand

42.000.00 84.000.00
DOLLARS PER EACH

01.5 20 EACH

Utility and DIG-SAFE Clearance

[...]

Depth Over 150 feet
AT One Hundred and Fifty

DOLLARS PER FOOT
150.00 1,500.00

08.21 65 FEET

Rock Core on Water, Depth 0 to 50 feet

AT One Hurxired and Fifty

DOLLARS PER FOOT
150.00 9,750.00

08.22 35 FEET

Rock Core on Water, Depth 50 to 100 feet
AT One Hundred and Seventy-Five

DOLLARS PER FOOT
175.00 6,125.00

08.23 15 FEET

Rock Core on Water, Depth 100 to ISO feel
AT Two Hundred and Twenty-Five

DOLLARS PER FOOT
225.00 3,375.00

08.24 10 FEET

Rock Core on Water, Depth Over 150 feet
AT Three Hundred

DOLLARS PER FOOT
300.00 3,000.00

09 65 EACH

Pavement Cores

AT Three Hundred and Seventv-Five

DOLLARS PER EACH
375.00 24,375.00

10.1 650 FEET

Borehole Sealir>g. Cased Boring